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VUID

1007593145
1015506776
1067235991
1215848207
1007523587
1007597200
1068213934
1068233472
2133475744
1135027919
2000332999
1141967911
1149143154
1007581060
1180224357
1019955512
1007503056
1122348805
1060112502
2179184155

1020523423

NAME

CURTIS, BARBARA JANE
CAMPOS JR, JOSE LUIS
CASTILLON, JUVENTINO
CULLON, RYAN CHRISTOPHER
HURT, ROBERT F

HURT, CYNTHIA ANN
MANN, ALVIN LLYOD
MANN, IRMA HURON
HUNTER, TIFFANY MARIE
HUNTER, ROBERT VERNON
COWART, BILLY GEORGE
SCHNAUTZ, WALDINE
SANCHEZ, MARGARITA
MALONE, PATSY

HERNANDEZ, MARIA LIVIAR

MARTINEZ, GERONIMO RAMON

LAMBERT, MICHAEL LEE
LAMBERT, LILIA GARZA
VELA, JUSTIN RAY
DAVILA, VICTORIA LYNN

DAVILA, SHERI LYNN



