

	02/20/2026	REPUBLICAN	
BOX	VOID	NAME	
4	1007593145	CURTIS, BARBARA JANE	
4	1015506776	CAMPOS JR, JOSE LUIS	
6	1067235991	CASTILLON, JUVENTINO	
6	1215948207	CULLON, RYAN CHRISTOPHER	
10	1007523587	HURT, ROBERT F	
10	1007597200	HURT, CYNTHIA ANN	
5	1068213934	MANN, ALVIN LLYOD	
5	1068233472	MANN, IRMA HURON	
10	2133475744	HUNTER, TIFFANY MARIE	
10	1135027919	HUNTER, ROBERT VERNON	
10	2000332999	COWART, BILLY GEORGE	
2	1141967911	SCHNAUTZ, WALDINE	
1	1149143154	SANCHEZ, MARGARITA	
4	1007581060	MALONE, PATSY	
4	1180224357	HERNANDEZ, MARIA LIVIAR	
4	1019955512	MARTINEZ, GERONIMO RAMON	
1	1007503056	LAMBERT, MICHAEL LEE	
1	1122348805	LAMBERT, LILIA GARZA	
8	1060112502	VELA, JUSTIN RAY	
4	2179184155	DAVILA, VICTORIA LYNN	
4	1020523423	DAVILA, SHERI LYNN	